

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0675 Version: 1 Name: Application for Variable Term Program Waiver -

CBEST and BCLAD – California Commission on Teacher Credentialing – Named Employees for

School Year 2023-2024

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/15/2024 In control: Deputy Chief, Talent

 On agenda:
 4/10/2024
 Final action:
 4/10/2024

 Enactment date:
 4/10/2024
 Enactment #:
 24-0689

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0177 - Application for Variable Term

Program Waiver - CBEST and BCLAD - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named

Employee for School Year 2023-2024:

1. Yeny Corea Hernandez, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Manzanita Seed Elementary

School.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-0675 Application for Variable Term Program Waiver - CBEST and BCLAD - California

Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2023-2024

Contact: tara.gard@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/10/2024	1	Board of Education	Adopted	Pass

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2324-0177 - Application for Variable Term Program Waiver - CBEST and BCLAD - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employee for School Year 2023-2024:

1. Yeny Corea Hernandez, K - 5th Grade Multiple Subject Teacher, Manzanita Seed Elementary School.